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DRAW LADIES 500M  
13.01.2024 

 

Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

   
 

  

1 In 125 Sofie Karoline HAUGEN Senior Sandefjord 

Out 166 Dina STORELID Neo Stord IL 
   

 
  

2 In 115 Ingrid Håkegård EICHLER A2 SSK Toten 

Out 163 Pernille H. Løvestad SKOLEM A1 HBSK 
   

 
  

3 In 160 Sarah Marie SANDERUD Neo Nord-Odal 

Out 152 Kari Celine REISS-JACOBSEN Neo SSK Toten 
   

 
  

4 In 113 Åse Marie DAHN A1 Fana IL 

Out 169 Victoria Keltie SÆTERSDAL Senior Bergen SK 
   

 
  

5 In 139 Aurora Grinden LØVÅS A2 Nord-Odal 

Out 119 Marte Bjerkreim FURNÉE Neo Asker SK 
   

 
  

6 In 168 Hanna SVENNI Neo Asker SK 

Out 162 Julie Berg SJØBREND Neo Aktiv SK 

 
 

DRAW MEN 500M  
13.01.2024 

 

Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

   
 

  

1 In 104 Erlend BELSVIK Neo Stord IL 

- - - - - 
   

 
  

2 In 127 Sigurd HENRIKSEN A2 Fana IL 

Out 129 Sondre HVAMMEN Neo KIF 
   

 
  

3 In 118 Daniel Thuv ERIKSEN Neo Herkules 

Out 171 Sander TVETER Senior SSSK 
   

 
  

4 In 148 Ivar NORHEIM A2 Fana IL 

Out 158 Vegard RYE Neo SSSK 
   

 
  

5 In 151 Birk Finnstø REFSÅS Neo BØSK 

Out 126 Viktor Smedstad HAUKAAS Neo Aktiv SK 
   

 
  

6 In 165 Kristoffer Knag SONGSTAD A1 Fana IL 

Out 149 Ole Bjørnsmoen NÆSS M30 Tynset IF 
   

 
  

7 In 121 John GRANLI Neo Stord IL 

Out 178 Aron AANNØ A2 BØSK 
   

 
  

8 In 114 Sigurd Holbø DYRSET Neo TKK 

Out 172 Kristian Gamme ULEKLEIV Senior Gjøvik SK 
   

 
  

9 In 145 Oddbjørn MELLEMSTRAND Neo SSSK 

Out 136 Runar Njåtun KRØYER Senior Asker SK 
   

 
  

10 In 164 Joren SLEEKING Neo Hol IL 

Out 147 Filip Møller NORDAL A1 Sandefjord 
   

 
  

11 In 116 Sander EITREM Neo Nord-Odal 

Out 134 Peder KONGSHAUG Neo SSSK 
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Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

   
 

  

12 In 142 Emil Pedersen MATRE Neo Fana IL 

Out 150 Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Senior Fana IL 
   

 
  

13 In 167 Didrik Eng STRAND A1 Hamar IL 

Out 132 Allan Dahl JOHANSSON Senior Aktiv SK 
   

 
  

14 In 124 Finn Elias HANEBERG A2 Hamar IL 

Out 170 Kasper TVETER Neo SSSK 

 
 

DRAW LADIES 3000M  
13.01.2024 

 

Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

   
 

  

1 In 160 Sarah Marie SANDERUD Neo Nord-Odal 

Out 113 Åse Marie DAHN A1 Fana IL 
   

 
  

2 In 152 Kari Celine REISS-JACOBSEN Neo SSK Toten 

Out 163 Pernille H. Løvestad SKOLEM A1 HBSK 
   

 
  

3 In 119 Marte Bjerkreim FURNÉE Neo Asker SK 

Out 169 Victoria Keltie SÆTERSDAL Senior Bergen SK 
   

 
  

4 In 166 Dina STORELID Neo Stord IL 

Out 115 Ingrid Håkegård EICHLER A2 SSK Toten 
   

 
  

5 In 162 Julie Berg SJØBREND Neo Aktiv SK 

Out 168 Hanna SVENNI Neo Asker SK 
   

 
  

6 In 139 Aurora Grinden LØVÅS A2 Nord-Odal 

Out 125 Sofie Karoline HAUGEN Senior Sandefjord 

 

 

DRAW MEN 5000M  
13.01.2024 

 

Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

   
 

  

1 In 165 Kristoffer Knag SONGSTAD A1 Fana IL 

- - - - - 
   

 
  

2 In 178 Aron AANNØ A2 BØSK 

Out 118 Daniel Thuv ERIKSEN Neo Herkules 
   

 
  

3 In 136 Runar Njåtun KRØYER Senior Asker SK 

Out 151 Birk Finnstø REFSÅS Neo BØSK 
   

 
  

4 In 129 Sondre HVAMMEN Neo KIF 

Out 164 Joren SLEEKING Neo Hol IL 
   

 
  

5 In 114 Sigurd Holbø DYRSET Neo TKK 

Out 104 Erlend BELSVIK Neo Stord IL 
   

 
  

6 In 126 Viktor Smedstad HAUKAAS Neo Aktiv SK 

Out 158 Vegard RYE Neo SSSK 
   

 
  

7 In 148 Ivar NORHEIM A2 Fana IL 

Out 170 Kasper TVETER Neo SSSK 
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Pair Lane Nr Name Age 
gr. 

Club 

   
 

  

8 In 132 Allan Dahl JOHANSSON Senior Aktiv SK 

Out 147 Filip Møller NORDAL A1 Sandefjord 
   

 
  

9 In 124 Finn Elias HANEBERG A2 Hamar IL 

Out 145 Oddbjørn MELLEMSTRAND Neo SSSK 
   

 
  

10 In 167 Didrik Eng STRAND A1 Hamar IL 

Out 142 Emil Pedersen MATRE Neo Fana IL 
   

 
  

11 In 171 Sander TVETER Senior SSSK 

Out 134 Peder KONGSHAUG Neo SSSK 
   

 
  

12 In 149 Ole Bjørnsmoen NÆSS M30 Tynset IF 

Out 121 John GRANLI Neo Stord IL 
   

 
  

13 In 127 Sigurd HENRIKSEN A2 Fana IL 

Out 116 Sander EITREM Neo Nord-Odal 
   

 
  

14 In 150 Sverre Lunde PEDERSEN Senior Fana IL 

Out 172 Kristian Gamme ULEKLEIV Senior Gjøvik SK 

 

 

 




